The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HYDRA HACKS 2023-05-01 to 2023-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,138.61
2023-05-06  StickerMule txn_0eHE2m -$20.78 $2,117.83
2023-05-18 ACH to Catherine Yiu txn mAHXRN -$357.11  $1,760.72
2023-05-20 COSTCO WHSE #1004 txn NQHoZ] -$225.57 $1,535.15
2023-05-21 WAL-MART #5884 txn R2Hpkb -$78.17 $1,456.98
2023-05-22 Invoice to Jane Street Capital txn MNHkGV $500.00 $1,956.98
2023-05-23 Amazon txn_xQH890 -$65.60 $1,891.38
2023-05-23 COSTCO WHSE #0848 txn LgHBzp -$92.50 $1,798.88
2023-05-23 Amazon txn gnHOv] -$26.24 $1,772.64
2023-05-24 Amazon txn 9KHZem -$185.89 $1,586.75
2023-05-24 Amazon txn NQHoWn -$53.53 $1,533.22
2023-05-28 COSTCO WHSE #0148 txn 66HPEG -$26.97 $1,506.25
2023-05-29 DOMINO'S 7930 txn oyH46g -$227.09 $1,279.16
2023-05-29 DoorDash txn PVHLV] -$107.53 $1,171.63
2023-05-29 DoorDash txn 5wH9J4 -$32.05 $1,139.58
2023-05-30 LUCKY #758.SAN JOSE CA txn 1ZHwLz -$7.65 $1,131.93
2023-05-30 DoorDash txn_O0eHbzo -$24.46 $1,107.47
2023-05-31 Invoice to Postman Inc txn MNHKAO $500.00 $1,607.47

WITHDRAWN: $1,531.14. DEPOSITED: $1,000.00. $1,607.47

Hydra Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hydra Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



